UemnunoHat Pecny6nukn TatapctaH 2025r. (25m)

KasaHb, 11. - 13.9.2025

AucTtaHuma 32
13.09.2025 - 10:31

MyxXunHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe

14 net u cTapwe
CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 134

1 XEJITYXWH, Bnagucnas
MYPWHOB, Anekceli
r'YAKOB, ApceHTuii
KOHOPATBEB, KoHCTaHTUH
5 TPUTOPBLEB, AaHuun

6 MUHHYNH, Mypart
7
8

HOwWN

MATBEEB, Knpunn

YBAEB, Anwva3s

3annbiB 2 M3 4

1 NOBEAVMCKWIA, Oner
2 LWAPAMOB, AmuTpuii

3 AKOBJIEB, borgaH

4 CAAOYTANHOB, PeHanb

5 BENOB, Kupunn

6 TEPEHTbEB, MBsaH
7 CAV®YTANHOB, Bynat
8 WADNTYNNINH, DmMuinb

3annbiB 3134

1 UYKEPMAH, CeaTtocnas

2 3N10BVH, PoauoH

3 MPUBANOB, KoHCTaHTUH
4 MAKAPYUKOB, Aptemuii

5 NYCAPOB, ApTém

FABPWOB, Makcum

6
7 VBAHOB, ApTém
8

LUAMXETANHOB, Katom

3annbiB 4 n3 4

4 NPOCKYPAKOB, Cepreii

KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

lop poxaeHus
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10
10
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09
09
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09
09
10
10
09
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09
05
09
05
07
08
09
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06

KasaHb 3
MeH3ennHCK
KasaHb
KasaHb 3
KasaHb 10
KasaHb
3eneHof0bCK
KaszaHb 10

KasaHb 2

MeH3eiHcK
Byrynsma
AnbMeTbeBCK
HabepexHble YenHbl 1
JleHnHoropck
HabepexHble YenHbl
KasaHb 3

KasaHb 4

Ka3aHb 8

TeTIoLWCKNA paiioH
KasaHb 3

KasaHb 1

KasaHb 2
HabepexHble YenHbl 1
HabepexHble YenHbl 3

Ka3zaHb

1:05.90
1:05.00
1:04.90
1:04.00
1:04.50
1:05.00
1:05.27
1:11.00

1:02.30
1:01.50
1:01.00
1:00.00
1:00.80
1:01.20
1:02.00
1:03.00

58.50
58.00
56.50
55.42
55.67
57.50
58.30
1:00.00

r.KasaHb, YCK "[BopeL, BO4HbIX BUAOB crnopTa”

yn.Cubrata Xakuma, A.70

6acceiH 25m

3/1EKTPOHHAs! cucTema perncTpaLmm BpemeHu
SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATICS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation

13.09.2025 20:08 - CtpaHuua 1



